
ค�าเล�าเร�ยน หลักสูตรปร�ญญาโท (บาท)
Bangkok / กรุงเทพฯ 

บร�หารธุรกิจมหาบัณฑิต 
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (MBA) 

International Program

www.stamford.edu       stamfordthailand +662 769 4045
Asoke Campus Learning Center
Exchange Tower, LG Floor, 388 Sukhumvit, 
Klongtoey, Bangkok 10110

Remarks: 
- Fees are subject to change without prior notice. มหาวิทยาลัยฯ ขอสงวนสิทธิ์ในการเปลี่ยนแปลงค�าเล�าเร�ยนทุกหลักสูตร โดยไม�ต�องแจ�งให�ทราบล�วงหน�า
- Fee does not include field trip. ค�าเล�าเร�ยนยังไม�รวมค�าศึกษาดูงานในต�างประเทศ 

IS PLAN

Term 1 Term 2 Term 3 Term 4 Term 5 Term 6 TOTAL

52,000 312,000

THESIS PLAN 52,000

52,000

52,000

52,000

52,000

52,000

52,000

52,000

52,000

52,000

52,000 312,000

IS PLAN

Term 1 Term 2 Term 3 Term 4 TOTAL

78,000 312,00078,000 78,000 78,000
THESIS PLAN 78,000 312,00078,000 104,000 52,000

MBA FULL - TIME (WEEKDAY)

IS PLAN

THESIS PLAN

Term 1 Term 2 Term 3 TOTAL

130,000 130,000 130,000 390,000

130,000 130,000 130,000 390,000

IS PLAN

THESIS PLAN

Term 1 Term 2 Term 3 Term 4

97,500 97,500 130,000 65,000

390,000

TOTAL

97,500 97,500 97,500 97,500

390,000

MBA Full - Time
Graduation within 1 year 

Signature MBA
1.5 year track 

IS PLAN

THESIS PLAN

Term 1 Term 2 Term 3 Term 4 TOTAL

65,000 65,000 65,000 65,000

390,000

Term 5

65,000

Term 6

65,000

65,000 65,000 65,000 65,000 65,000 65,000

390,000

Signature MBA
2 year track 

MBA PART - TIME (SATURDAY)

IS PLAN

THESIS PLAN

Term 1 Term 2 Term 3 TOTAL

130,000 130,000 130,000 390,000

130,000 130,000 130,000 390,000

Signature MBA
1 year track 

MBA ONLINE (INTERNATIONAL PROGRAM)

IS PLAN

Term 1 Term 2 Term 3 TOTAL

104,000 312,000104,000

104,000 104,000

104,000

104,000THESIS PLAN 312,000

MBA Online
1 year track 

MBA Online
1.5 year track 

MBA Online
2 year track 



Study Pathway Options / แผนการเร�ยน

Credit card payments are accepted. Receive special rates for installment payments.

- Terms and conditions from the banks apply. 
- Conditions are subject to change without prior notice.

0% โปรโมชั่นอัตราดอกเบี้ย 0% กับธนาคารชั้นนำ*

Remarks: 
- Each course takes 8 weeks to complete. แต�ละรายวิชาใช�เวลาเร�ยน 8 สัปดาห�
- These details are subject to University Council’s approval, or change without prior notice. แผนการเร�ยนอาจมีการเปลี่ยนแปลงตามการอนุมัติจากสภามหาวิทยาลัยฯ      
   
 

www.stamford.edu       stamfordthailand +662 769 4045
Asoke Campus Learning Center
Exchange Tower, LG Floor, 388 Sukhumvit, 
Klongtoey, Bangkok 10110

* The university reserves the right to change tuition fees without prior notice/ มหาว�ทยาลัยฯ ขอสงวนสิทธิ์ในการเปลี่ยนแปลงค�าเล�าเร�ยนโดยไม�แจ�งให�ทราบล�วงหน�า
* The university reserves the right to charge an additional fee of 500 Baht for urgent request submissions / 
  มหาว�ทยาลัยฯ ขอสงวนสิทธิ์ในการเก็บค�าธรรมเนียมเพ��มเติม 500 บาท หากนักศึกษามีการขอยื่นคำร�องแบบเร�งด�วน
* The following fees are charged depending on service required / ค�าธรรมเนียมอื่นๆ ข�้นอยู�กับการใช�บร�การของนักศึกษา    
 

2,000
1,000

300

2,000

2,000

300

8,500

No.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

Maintaining Student Status / ค�ารักษาสถานภาพนักศึกษา 

Application fee/ ค�าสมัครเร�ยน

Late payment fee/ ค�าธรรมเนียมการชำระค�าเล�าเร�ยนช�ากว�ากำหนด

Transfer credit fee/ ค�าโอนหน�วยกิต

Lost student ID replacement/ ค�าทำบัตรประจำตัวนักศึกษา (กรณีบัตรหายหร�อชำรุด)

Graduation fee/ ค�าขึ้นทะเบียนบัณฑิต

Late registration fee/ ค�าธรรมเนียมลงทะเบียนช�ากว�ากำหนด

flat rate/เหมาจ�าย

per day/ต�อวัน

flat rate/เหมาจ�าย

per time/ต�อครั ้ง

per semester/ต�อภาคการศึกษา

Fee Details/ รายการค�าธรรมเนียม Amount (THB) / รวมจำนวนเงิน (บาท)

Term 1 Term 2 Term 3 Term 4 Term 5 Term 6

Term 1 Term 2 Term 3 Term 4

Term 1 Term 2 Term 3Signature MBA ( 1 year track )

Signature MBA ( 1.5 year track )

Signature MBA ( 2 year track )

IS Plan

Thesis Plan

IS Plan

Thesis Plan

IS Plan

Thesis Plan

Core 1

Core 2

Core 5

Core 6

Core 5

Core 6

Core 3

Core 4

Core 3

Core 4

Elective 1

Elective 2

Elective 3

Core 1

Core 2

Core 7

Core 8

Core 7

Core 8

Thesis 2Thesis 1

IS

Core 1

Core 2

Core 3 Core 4

Core 5

Core 6 Core 7

Core 8

Elective 1 Elective 2

Elective 3

Core 1

Core 2

Core 3 Core 4

Core 5

Core 7

Core 8

Core 6

Thesis 2

Thesis 1

IS

Core 1 Core 2 Core 3 Core 4 Core 5 Core 6 Core 7 Core 8

Core 1 Core 2 Core 3 Core 4 Core 5 Core 6 Core 7 Core 8

Elective 1 Elective 2 Elective 3 IS

Thesis 2Thesis 1


