

MBA PROGRAM FEES (THB)

ค่าเล่าเรียน หลักสูตรปริญญาโท (บagan)
 Bangkok / กรุงเทพฯ

บริหารธุรกิจพาณิชย์

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (MBA)

International Program 

MBA FULL-TIME (WEEKDAY)

MBA Full - Time Graduation within 1 year	Term 1	Term 2	Term 3	TOTAL
IS PLAN	130,000	130,000	130,000	390,000
THESIS PLAN	130,000	130,000	130,000	390,000

MBA PART-TIME (SATURDAY)

Signature MBA 1 year track	Term 1	Term 2	Term 3	TOTAL
IS PLAN	130,000	130,000	130,000	390,000
THESIS PLAN	130,000	130,000	130,000	390,000

Signature MBA 1.5 year track

Signature MBA 1.5 year track	Term 1	Term 2	Term 3	Term 4	TOTAL
IS PLAN	97,500	97,500	97,500	97,500	390,000
THESIS PLAN	97,500	97,500	130,000	65,000	390,000

Signature MBA 2 year track

Signature MBA 2 year track	Term 1	Term 2	Term 3	Term 4	Term 5	Term 6	TOTAL
IS PLAN	65,000	65,000	65,000	65,000	65,000	65,000	390,000
THESIS PLAN	65,000	65,000	65,000	65,000	65,000	65,000	390,000

MBA ONLINE (INTERNATIONAL PROGRAM)

MBA Online 1 year track	Term 1	Term 2	Term 3	TOTAL
IS PLAN	104,000	104,000	104,000	312,000
THESIS PLAN	104,000	104,000	104,000	312,000

MBA Online 1.5 year track

MBA Online 1.5 year track	Term 1	Term 2	Term 3	Term 4	TOTAL
IS PLAN	78,000	78,000	78,000	78,000	312,000
THESIS PLAN	78,000	78,000	104,000	52,000	312,000

MBA Online 2 year track

MBA Online 2 year track	Term 1	Term 2	Term 3	Term 4	Term 5	Term 6	TOTAL
IS PLAN	52,000	52,000	52,000	52,000	52,000	52,000	312,000
THESIS PLAN	52,000	52,000	52,000	52,000	52,000	52,000	312,000

Remarks:

- Fees are subject to change without prior notice. มหาวิทยาลัยฯ ขอสงวนสิทธิ์ในการเปลี่ยนแปลงค่าเล่าเรียนทุกหลักสูตร โดยไม่ต้องแจ้งให้ทราบล่วงหน้า
- Fee does not include field trip. ค่าเล่าเรียนซึ่งไม่รวมค่าศึกษาดูงานในต่างประเทศ

Study Pathway Options / แผนการเรียน

Signature MBA (1 year track)	Term 1		Term 2		Term 3	
IS Plan	Core 1	Core 3	Core 5	Core 7	Elective 1	Elective 3
	Core 2	Core 4	Core 6	Core 8	Elective 2	IS
Thesis Plan	Core 1	Core 3	Core 5	Core 7	Thesis 1	Thesis 2
	Core 2	Core 4	Core 6	Core 8		

Signature MBA (1.5 year track)	Term 1		Term 2		Term 3		Term 4		
IS Plan	Core 1	Core 3	Core 4	Core 6	Core 7	Elective 1	Elective 2	IS	
	Core 2		Core 5		Core 8		Elective 3		
Thesis Plan	Core 1	Core 3	Core 4	Core 6	Core 7	Thesis 1	Thesis 2		
	Core 2		Core 5		Core 8				

Signature MBA (2 year track)	Term 1		Term 2		Term 3		Term 4		Term 5		Term 6	
IS Plan	Core 1	Core 2	Core 3	Core 4	Core 5	Core 6	Core 7	Core 8	Elective 1	Elective 2	Elective 3	IS
Thesis Plan	Core 1	Core 2	Core 3	Core 4	Core 5	Core 6	Core 7	Core 8	Thesis 1		Thesis 2	

Remarks:

- Each course takes 8 weeks to complete. แต่ละรายวิชาใช้เวลาเรียน 8 สัปดาห์
- These details are subject to University Council's approval, or change without prior notice. แผนการเรียนอาจมีการเปลี่ยนแปลงตามการอนุมัติจากสภามหาวิทยาลัยฯ

No.	Fee Details/ รายการค่าธรรมเนียม	Amount (THB) / รวมจำนวนเงิน (บาท)
1.	Application fee/ ค่าสมัครเรียน	1,000
2.	Maintaining Student Status / ค่ารักษาสถานภาพนักศึกษา	2,000
3.	Late registration fee/ ค่าธรรมเนียมลงทะเบียนหลังกำหนด	300
4.	Late payment fee/ ค่าธรรมเนียมการชำระค่าเล่าเรียนช้ากว่ากำหนด	2,000
5.	Transfer credit fee/ ค่าอนหน่วยกิต	2,000
6.	Lost student ID replacement/ ค่าทำบัตรประจำตัวนักศึกษา (กรณีบัตรหายหรือชำรุด)	300
7.	Graduation fee/ ค่าปั๊บทะเบียนบัณฑิต	8,500

* The university reserves the right to change tuition fees without prior notice/ มหาวิทยาลัยฯ ขอสงวนสิทธิ์ในการเปลี่ยนแปลงค่าเล่าเรียนโดยไม่แจ้งให้ทราบล่วงหน้า

* The university reserves the right to charge an additional fee of 500 Baht for urgent request submissions /

มหาวิทยาลัยฯ ขอสงวนสิทธิ์ในการเก็บค่าธรรมเนียมเพิ่มเติม 500 บาท หากนักศึกษามีการขอรับเอกสารที่ต้องดำเนินการเร่งด่วน

* The following fees are charged depending on service required / ค่าธรรมเนียมอื่นๆ ขึ้นอยู่กับการให้บริการของนักศึกษา

Credit card payments are accepted. Receive special rates for installment payments.

0% โปรโมชั่นอัตราดอกเบี้ย 0% กับธนาคารชั้นนำ*

- Terms and conditions from the banks apply.
- Conditions are subject to change without prior notice.

